NATIONAL Assessment Centre Sei	rvices.	wel 1 Jan'00] .	MUNTY	190042	19	
	description		Date &Time	Completed -	Done	by
Rer No: NBA MU 90005 81 V S.	AS c-filing	•				
	-mall(himia ti	its, AIC 2hrs)	1		iliano.	1 -1
	Motor Claim		MILOS	7198780	1.10	101/20
	Motor W/O	(Withle: OD 2hrs	TP (hrs)	1001	127	2.
OD (TI)! Reporting Only	Photo Uploa	ded	1	-		
A.	ssessment/Sur					(
1 P Insurer:			Owner/Wks	2		
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (******************	CHECKMENT CONTRACTOR	Tol:	Fax	:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	294.	. INC()/Non-IN	C().	74 (4	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type:	().	
Confirmed by t (Dates,	Ti	nai)	
	lst. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79	%. F: 80-100	9%]	(4
	ity: YES ()/NO()	10		
Bxccss: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Seminary Company of the Company of t	建筑的规范		AND THE REST	是是是	ort is	<u> </u>
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Information	n strictly Conf	idential & Str	ictly NO refer	of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URC	GENTLY.	•	, ` ·	.1		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES	()/NO);T	wing Co: (· ·)
reminerativo (rejento) (es 64 ser 676) (es 64					F. Wond	By
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtes	yCar()	201200000000000000000000000000000000000	+		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000]	()			1,1		
Injurý :						
S. N. S.	en and the same	TERROLOGICA CONTRACTOR		MARKUNG)	MIN TH	en interestable
POLESCO DE COLUMNOS DE CONTROL DE	Werther Rock	KER III KANDI IN	TERRESPONDS.	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	PERCHINE	·
			•			
			,			
					wanenskop er	
XA1900300		Note Dist	araton Gir		April (S)	A hadio(1)
) All 1 Accident	Reporting (330)		CLUBATION	
and minute surveying must be able to the control of	《大学》	DA Dameye /	ssessment (510)	2 40/24)); JNG (280)	5	
Priver/Owner:	17) FT : Fellow-Th	rough Survey	\$12	0	
Contact No:	٠ . ا	Por elaiming as	rough Survey (Re aintUNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		
amäged Portion:	-) TR: Ra-Inspec) NI : Idao DA +	tion	37 		
		NTUC Additio	nal Services:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		On: .	Cer / Tpt Allower	ge 3		
4		*N6: Bapels Co	rordination	5	25	
uditors Comments:	预料的	+N8: DV / Col	sol Excess Coord	instidu :	55	
1, 1;		TP (NII): TP	(Non INC) scalns		30	NETTO MITTON IN T
: 2/3;		Involve dated		Fee Charged	12151122	STATE OF
1		Involce dated		Fee Charged	MINIMULO	

3

W. .

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

KIND THE REAL PROPERTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/01/2019 11:32
Date Of Accident	01/01/2019 21:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY (WOODLANDS 7.1KM)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBA7921S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YAP THIAM LOON
NRIC No	S2607226C
Email Address	THIAMLOONYAP16@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-82990433
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-82990433
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	T135-135CC SPARK
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5038138907-09

1.3	-i	w	٧	-	×
	•	٦	,	m	г

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver YAP THIAM LOON
NRIC No S2607226C
Date Of Birth

 Date Of Birth
 16/12/1964

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/10/2000

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82990433

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-82990433

EMail Address THIAMLOONYAP16@GMAIL.COM

Address

8 JLN SEKUNTUM 6 TMN BKT DAHLIA PASIR GUDANG JOHOR BAHRU

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190108/2038

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ329H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Postcode

Name YAP THIAM LOON Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SERIOUS INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? FBA7921S Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Beporting Centre Porsonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time:

CHRONIC STEERING FROM \$73





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190108/2038

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 08/01/2019 11:41		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	TANK IN THE RESERVE			
	f Informant: IAM LOON		Address:			
The second secon	/ ID No.: O / S26072	26C	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82990433			
National MALAYS			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 54	Date of Birth: 16/12/1964	Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupat Chef	ion:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 01/01/2019 21:10	Type of Location: Straight Road
	EXPRESSWAY	3528.0		
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To R	ear	8	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBA7921S	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	T135	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBA7921S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5038138907-09	16/08/2018	15/08/2019	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190108/2038

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE TIME AND LOCATION
I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG BKE AFTER THE SURVEILLANCE CAMERA ON THE FIRST LANE. AT
THE FRONT, THERE WAS ALREADY AN ON-GOING ACCIDENT HAPPENING WHICH INVOLVED
THREE OTHER VEHICLE. I TRIED TO APPLY MY BRAKES IN HOPE TO AVOID THE ACCIDENT.
UNFORTUANTELY, MY MOTORBIKE WAS ALREADY TOO CLOSE TO THE VEHICLE INFRONT. I
WAS QUITE PUZZLED BY THEIR ACTIONS AS THEY DID NOT ON ANY SIGNAL OR INDICATIONS.
MY ADDRESS IS, 8JLN SEKUNTUM 6TMN BKT DAHLIA, 81700 PASIR GUDANG JOHOR M'SIA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190108/2038

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / NG JIN SHENG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/01/2019 11:41
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD KHAIRIL BIN KAMAL Contact No.: 65476131	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	POLICE FORCE

Claim Handling

Policy No. Certificate No.	5038138807-09	Wentche No.	F6A79215	GST Registration No.	
emmoste No.			, construction of the cons	GIO STORTISCH VIOLE	
	ore with the same			*****	2012/2017
olicyholder Name	YAP THIAM LOON		Samura (1970)	Policyholder NR3C	\$3607236C
ruduct Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Trivid Party	Liading	0.5
Contact No.(Mobile) (mail Address	82990433	Contact No.(Office) Special Remark		Contact No.(Hidme) eCode	No +
IPK.	≪ No ∵ Yes	TCA	* NO YES	eCode Resson	(100
NCD Protection	160	NCD Entitlement(%)	30	Private Hire	190
✓ Accident Details					
Neport Date	10/01/2019 12:14	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
Dete of Accident	D0/G1/3018	Time of Accident bh.mm	21:10	Country of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre		Grange Force		2CH No.	
Accident Location	ALONG BUKET TIMAH EXPRESSWAY (WOOD	ANDS 7,1KM)			
₩ Excess					
Own damage Excess	6.00	Additional Excess		Windscreen Excess	
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore DO Excess			
Trivid Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore YP Excess			
₩ Benefits					
₩ GST Registered Informat	And the contract of the contra				
GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date		
GET Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes	
Hedification History					
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress				
Address 1	NO SO TAMAN MEGAN RIA	Address 2	JALAN REMPAS 7 MASAL JOHOR	Address 3	MALAYSIA
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address	Post Code	000000
Unit No.:		Related Policy Number	5039138907-09		
Ø DI Oriver Info					
Driver hame	YAP THIAM LOOK	Criver Type	Main Sriver		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NR3C	52607226C	Driver DOB	16/13/1964
Register Date of Driver License	18/10/2000	Driver Age	54	Driving Experience	18
Contact No. (Mobile)	82990433	Contact No.(Dffice)	AND AN ARRANGE STAN STANDARD	Contact No.(Home)	
Address 1	NO BO TAMAN HEISAH RIA	Address 2	JALAN KEMPAS 7 MASAL JOHOR	Address 3	MALAYSIA
Address 4		Address Type	Fureign address	Fast Code	000000
Dert No.	1620.0720	Driver Vehicle No.	FBA7921S	Driver Insurer Company	NTUC.
Does he own a Singapore Reputation of car?	785 ± 50.	Married Control Santo			
Does he own a Singapore Regulerest car?	Tes a No.				
Registered car?	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C	PAGES NAV		
Registered car?	7 7 6 6 % No.	Roy Injury!	Yes = No		
Regulered car? Declaration Denathalyses or Blood Test Reading?	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C	Yes = No		
Registerell car? Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test.	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C	Yes = No		
Regulered car? Declaration Denathalyses or Blood Test Reading?	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C	Yes = No		
Regulated car? Destartion De	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C		i finsired	Insured Control
Regulated car? Declaration Breakhalyser or Bood Test Reading? Hodification History	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C	Yes = No	† Insured YSP THIAM LOON	Insured S260
Regulated car? Destartion De	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C		+ Steured YAP THIAM LOCK	Insured S280 NREC Contact No. No. No.
Regulated Car? Description Claim Type *	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C	QD-MX	Contact No. +0187980383 (Home) OI nuit.com Venicle PBA79215	Contact No. (Office)
Regulated car? Destaration De	JP 15457-46	West Control of the C	QD-MX R2990433	Contact No. +ole7990383 (Home) Of Vehicle Number	Contact No. (Office) SE, 152 Verticle SL352 Number Same of Preferred
Declaration Deschapper or Bland Test Reading? Hoositication History Claim 901. Non Claim Type * Curried No.(Hubble) Email Address	U mg	елу жушуу	CO-MX 82990435 Shiamitumyees I 6/8 gr	Contact No. +ole7990383 (Home) Of Vehicle Number	Contact No. (Office) TP Verticle Number Name of
Declaration Descharper or Build Test Reading? Hoosification History Claim 901 Histor Claim Type * Curried No.(History) Email Address Claim Description Frefared Worksher	II mg	Any injury?	200-NX #2990435 \$friamfuonyagi 6dbg: #ffiA79215 / 5L3329	Contact No. +ole7990383 (Home) Of Vehicle Number	Contact No. (Office) SE, 152 Verticle SL352 Number Same of Preferred
Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Hoosification History Claim 901 History Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1900 Clai	U mg	ANY ANSWEYS	QD-MX #2990433 \$hiamituanyasi 608gi #BA79215 / SL3329	Contact Pio. (Horier) OI Venicle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Chim	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Registered Car? Declaration Brasharpser or Bund Test Residing? Claim 001 More Claim Type * Claim Type * Claim Address Claim Decorption Fredured Workshop Fredured Workshop Finalization Date Registered	Umg	Any injury?	QD-MX #2990433 \$hiamfuonyept6dtgr #BA79215 / 5L7329	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Vericle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019	Contact No. (Office) No. (Office) TP Vehicle Surnber Name of Preferred Workshop
Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Hoosification History Claim 901 History Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1900 Clai	Umg	Any injury?	QD-MX #2990433 \$hiamituanyasi 608gi #BA79215 / SL3329	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Registered Car? Declaration Brasharpser or Bund Test Residing? Claim 001 More Claim Type * Claim Type * Claim Address Claim Decorption Fredured Workshop Fredured Workshop Finalization Date Registered	Umg	Any injury?	QD-MX #2990433 \$hiamfuunyept 6dtg: #BA79215 / 5L7329	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Claim 001 Base Claim 19pe * Clai	Umg	Any injury?	QD-MX #2990433 \$hiamfuunyept 6dtg: #BA79215 / 5L7329	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Claim 001 Base Claim 19pe * Clai	Umg	Any injury?	QD-MX #2990433 \$hiamfuunyept 6dtg: #BA79215 / 5L7329	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Hoosincation History Claim 901 Base Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Freduced Claim Decompton Freduced Date Registered Report Taken By If Poor Ax letter	Umg	Any injury?	600-MX 82990433 Shiamtuonyeel 600g 816479215 / 523325 ed 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Destaration Claim 001 Base Claim 19pe * Clai	Umg	Any injury?	600-MX 82990433 Shiamtuonyeel 600g 816479215 / 523325 ed 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Hoosincation History Claim 901 Base Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Claim 1910 Freduced Claim Decompton Freduced Date Registered Report Taken By If Poor Ax letter	Umg	Any injury?	600-MX 82990433 Shiamtuonyeel 600g 816479215 / 523325 ed 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Attachment Description Descri	Umg	Any injury?	600-MX 82990433 Shiamtuonyeel 600g 816479215 / 523325 ed 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Chose	Contact No. (Office) St. (Office) TP Vehicle Summer Same of Preferred Workshop I Page I appear
Regulared car? Declaration Breatharpear or Blood Test Reading? Claim 901	If mg	ANY INSURY!	#2990433 #filamitumves/16/0g #8A79215 / 5L3329 ed #10/01/2019 12:17 ROSS, I WAHAR	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Weinzle Number HI ON 9 Jan 2019 Claim Close	Contact No. (Office) Private Survey of Preferred Workshop Page 1992
Regulared Car? Declaration Breathary are Blood Test Reading? Claim 901. Non Claim 901. Non Claim 1910. Non Claim 1910. Non Claim 201.	Insured Liability Not at F	Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	#2990433 #58290433 #58290433 #58290433 #5829215 / 52323 #5829215 / 52323 #5829215 / 52323 #5829215 / 52323 #5829215 / 52323	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Wentcle Number H ON 9 Jan 2019 Cleim Clone Date	Contact No. (Office) 1000
Regulared Car? Declaration Breathary are Blood Test Reading? Claim 901. Non Claim 901. Non Claim 1910. Non Claim 1910. Non Claim 201.	It mg Insured LishiFir Not at Page	Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DD1	Contact Po. (Herne) Of Wenture Venture Number HIGH 9 Jan 2019 Claim Close Date	Contact No. (Office) Self- (Office) Self- (Office) Tip Verticle Summer of Self- (Office) Self-
Regulared Car? Declaration Breathary are Blood Test. Reading? Claim 901. Non Claim 901. Non Claim 190. Non Attachment Print Ak letter Attachment Accident No. Last Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen	It mg Insured LishiFir Not at Preferend Workshop Preferend Worksh	Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DD-MX #2990435 #mamfuonyegi 6dbgr #ma79215 / 52,3329 ed int/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAR 10/1 10/01/2019 12:18 Category Clear Pease Select	Contact Pool (Herre) Of Venicle PBA79215 Number HI CRI 9 Jan 2019 Claim Close Date Tonifidential V NiG V Norm	Contact No. (Office)
Regularetion Breatharpear or Blood Test Reading? Claim 901. Non Claim 901. Non Claim 190. Non Attachment Print Ak letter Attachment Print Ak letter Accident No. Last Doc. Received Choose File: No file chosen	It mg Insured LishiFir Not at Preferend Workshop Preferend Worksh	Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DOLLAR BOOK Submit Dispose Select Cour Pease Select	Contact Pool (Herne) Of Venicle PBA79215 Number H GN 9 Jan 2019 Claim Close Date Date * Confidential Ur * NG * Norm * NG * NORM	Contact No. (Office) The Contact No. (Office) Particle Number Name of Perforant Workship Date RECEIVED 1000
Regularetion Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Hoofication History Claim 901 Esse Claim 1910 Claim 1900 Email Address Claim Description Freferrad Workshop Freferrad Workshop Regulared Bagant Taken By # Pour Ak letter Attachment # Accident No. Last Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	Insured Liability Not at F	Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DD MX #2990435 ###################################	Contact Pool (Herne) Of Venicle PBA79215 HI GN 9 Jan 2019 Claim Close Date T NG T Norm	Contact No. (Office) Vehicle Sumber Same of Preferred Workshop Date Received Date Received Dete Received Dete Received Dete Received
Regularetion Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Declaration Hoofication History Claim 901 Resching? Claim 901 Resching Claim 19pe * Curried No. (Mussle) Email Address Claim Description Freferrad Workship Freferrad Choose File No file chosen Choose Choose Choose File No file chosen Choose Choose File No file chosen	It mg Insured Liability Not at Performed Workshop Preferred Works	Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DD - No. #2990435 #10479215 / 527325 ed #10479215 / 527325 ed #10479215 / 527325	Contact Pool (Herne) Of Venicle PBA79215 Number HI GN 9 Jan 2019 Claim Class Date V NiG V Norm V Norm V NiG V Norm	Contact No. (Office) Vehicle Summer Sume of Preferred Workshop Date Received 1000 Petroy Petroy Date Received 1000
Claim Type * Claim		Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DDI 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB Category Clear Please Select	Contact Pool (Herne) Of Venicle Number HI GN 9 36x 2019 Claim Close Date V NG V Norm	Contact No. (Office) Self- (Office) TP Verifice SL332 Number Same of Preferried Workshop Date Received 1900:
Claim Type * Claim		Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DD - No. #2990435 #10479215 / 527325 ed #10479215 / 527325 ed #10479215 / 527325	Contact Pool (Herne) Of Venicle PBA79215 Number HI GN 9 Jan 2019 Claim Class Date V NiG V Norm V Norm V NiG V Norm	Contact No. (Office) Self- (Office) TP Verticle Subject Number Summer of Preferred Workshop Indicate I
Claim Type * Claim		Any injury? Any injury? GIA Necetive Claim: NV.	DDI 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB 10/01/2019 12:17 ROSLI WAHAB Category Clear Please Select	Contact Pool (Herne) Of Venicle Number HI GN 9 36x 2019 Claim Close Date V NG V Norm	Contact No. (Office) Self- (Office) TP Verticle Subject Number Same of Parend Workshop Date Received 10001 percy * Gen No. (Self- Parend No. (Self- Paren

	Opinaded By/Dete	Felder Date	File	Name	Street.
63	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_800678(1 8 (BUKIT HERA	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 10 Jan 2019 12:17	275	Nirmal	EAS 3019-1-10
6 ² 間 45 元	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676[I S [BURIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 10 Jan 2019 12:17	NRIC/ Driving License	Nonnai	MRZC/ Driving License 2019-1-15
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(I S (BURIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE M)1 on 10 Jan 2019 12:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
	NAC_BUILT_HERAH_B00676() S (BUILT HERA	HATSONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 10 Jan 2018 12:17	Photos	Normal	France 2019-1-18
10	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[S (BUKIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE WIT ON 10 Jan 2019 12:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-1-10
24	NAC_BUXTT_MERAH_800676(S (BUXTT MER)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 10 Jan 2019 12:17	Phonos	harmat	Photos 2019-1-10
100	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(5 (BUKIT MER)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 10 Jan 2019 12:18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
M.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(S JBUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (MI) on 10 Jan 2019 12 18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
10	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODS76; 5 (BURIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICE AND ON THE Jan 2019 12:18	Photos	Narrout	Photos 2019-1-18
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; \$ (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AHI)) on TO Jan 2019 12:18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
	NAC_NUKIT_MERAH_800676/ S (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 44() on 10 Jan 2019 12:18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
1-2	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800876(5 (BUNIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE RH() on 10 Jan 2019 12:18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
100	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BDD676(S (BUKIT HER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) 40 10 Jan 2019 12 18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
45	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676(S (BURIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AHJ) on 10 Jun 2019 12/18	Phonos	Nurriel	Photos 2019-1-18
7	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B006780 S (BURIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) on 10 Jan 2019 12:18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-1-10
14	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; \$ (BUKIT MEI	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (AM)) on 10 Jan 2019 12:18	Photos	Normal	Phythas 2019-3-18
400					

Display in New Window | Scan and uplaying

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 19 (DD/MM/YYY). TIME: 9 - 20 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: B/CE 7. / CM
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: FBA 79215
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5038138907 - 129
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE CHESTAGO
A)NAME: Yap Thiom Loop
CIADDRESS: 1/6: 80 Salan Rempas 7 Toman
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
CIncluding driver) ONAME: MODE (MALE / FEMALE)
C/ADDRESS:
DATE OF DRIVING PACE
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WEST COMPANY? (YES / NO)
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIONS Traffic Drille, UR 194
Mo of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLJ329H MODEL:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLECONTACT:
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
(

email = thismison yapı 60 gmail com.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$2607226C





YAP THIAM LOON

CHINESE 16-12-1964

MALAYSIA

HNMA



B334208



S2607226C

MALAYSIAN

10-11-1999

8 JLN SEKUNTUM 6 TMN BKT DAHLIA 81700 PASIR GUDANG JOHOR M'SIA

NRIC No: \$26072260

Date: 11/12/2012

No: 7151541

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 28 Class 3

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motorcycles =< 200 cc Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 4284





	Certifica	ite of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALA MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK	(S AND COMPENSAT YSIA)	TON) RULES, 1960
Certificate Number : 5038138907-	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Cover : Third Party
1. Index mark and Registration Num Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder 3. Effective Date of Insurance 4. Expiry Date of Insurance 5. Persons or Classes of Persons ent (a) Named Driver(s) Only. Provided that the person drivethe Motor Vehicle or has bee enactment or regulation in the Motor Vehicle or has bee enactment or regulation in the Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic and particles of the Company of the Company Company (c) Use for the carriage of goods (d) Use for any purpose in connermal company company and Section 95 # Limitations rendered Inoperation (Chapter 189) and Section 95	itled to drive# ring is permitted in a en so permitted and in that behalf from driving bleasure purposes an reliability trial or specification with the Moto	: FBA79215 : SYP204386 : YAP THIAM LOON : 16 Aug 2018 : 15 Aug 2019 ccordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of anying the Motor Vehicle. In connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
headings.		
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	= N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A	
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: YAP THIAN	A LOON
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
SUM INSURED	: N/A	
Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Comp Agency : INCOME- Date of Issue : 10 Aug 2	which this Certificat ensation) Act (Chapte WOODLANDS BRAN D18 11:58 hrs D18 11:59 hrs	te relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor er 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) CH (00000600315)
20 Aug 21	049 11.33 NIS	
Zon	4	FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By: Authorised Officer Chief Executive



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580

Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. .:

	ADDENDUM 4.4
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No: MA 419004279 Vehicle Registration No: FBA 79% S
	Name(as shownin NRIC): YAPTHAM (OOK NRIC/FIN/Passport No: S760/226 C
	(*Vehicle Driver / Wehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :Singapore()
	Contact (Tel) :
	Email Address
	Date of Accident : elloll 2019 Time of Accident: 21-10
	Place of Accident: About Bukn Timens Fullbulsway Curpopularise (7-1 Kar.
	Insurance Company: NUC
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION AMENDMENTS:
	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:
	() () () () () () () () () ()
	Frigulation Sylpus DE MILL & MOT MALL
	and the second s
	(gn
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
	Date: Name: (NRIC/FIN NO.0)
	Date: 120 2019
1975	1541 July 1541 J